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Mob. :9991010883

t-i

Opp. ESI Flospital, Railway Road, Jagadhri - 135 OOroJS,nH#t)

HL

Name Mrs Naseema Begam Age 29tF

Ref.By Dr. Anuj Kamboj (M.D) Dated 02t03t2023

Iest Name Result Normal Value

HB 12.9 F(10-14),M(12-16)9m%

TLC 9900 4000-1 1000/Cumm

DLC NEUTROPHILS

LYMPHOCYTES

MONOCYTES

EOSINOPHILS

BASOPHILS

65

29

03

03

00

40-70%

20-45%

2-10o/o

1-6%

0-1o/o

PLT 2.19 1.5-4.S/Cumm Lac

RBC 4.68 4.5-5.5 Lac/Cumm

PCV 40.0 36-50

MCV 85.3 83-101 fl

MCH 27.6 27-32 pgl

MCHC 32-4 31 -359/dl

Blood Sugar (F) 82.4 mg.(70-1 10mggo)

Blood Sugar PP/Sandom 94.6 mg.(110-150m9%)

Blood Urea 20.3 10-40 mg%

S.Creatinine 0.6 0.5-1.5 mg%

S.Uric Acid 3.5 2-5 mg%

E.S.R (Westergren hr) 21 0-20 mm/1 hr.

SGPT 45.9 5-35 Units/ml.

SGOT 42.4 5-40 Units/ml.

Lipid Profile S.Cholestrol 
,

S.Triglyceride '
HDL

'it: LDL: '.-

il,t - ;;

irt=
fi i,{

l -i
F .r:

-ffi

187.0

.,95.8

fut.4

#,0
Hp.o 

;

135-200m9%

<170 mgVo

40-75 mg%

<1 00mg%

14-45m9% ^-

URINE PHYSICAL EXAM. VOLUME

Dr. Anuj Kamboj 
c'olouR

ffio'nl
t-_

Pale Yellow

nPGDADC (Diabetologist, UK) ,t



Mob. : 9991010883

9pp. 
ESI Hospital, Railway Road, Jagadhri - 135 003 (HARYANA)

098166 70470HL

Name Mrs Naseema Begam Age , 29tF

Ref.By Dr. Anuj Kamboj (M.D) Dated 02t03t2023

Test Name ResuIt Normal Value

SP, GRAVITY

ODOUR

REACTION

TRANSPARENCY

Aromatic

Acidic

Clear

URINE GHEMICAL EXAM. ALBUMIN

SUGAR

KETONE BODIES

BILE SALTS

BILE PIGMENTS

UROBILINOGEN

BANCE JONE'S

Nil

Nit

URINE MICROSCOPIC EXAM. PUS CELL

ERYTHROCYTES

EPITHELIAL

* 
CRYSTALS

CASTS

BACTERIA

18-20

Nil

5.-6

Nil

NiI

Nit

URINE MICROSCOPIC CASTS,oT OTHER

. #v5
, :. a

$.;ilt-: ffi-ffi
vffi,,'ffi

*.-r:'w

ilr" Anuj Kamboj
MBBS. MD. FICC (Cardioloov)

Nil



Dr.-Pardeep's Diagnostic Centre

,z Oada' 
' 

Jain Nagar,Opp. Sapphire Hotel,Yamuna Nagar Road, JAGADHRI - 135 003 (Har.)'-:i: 
pfi321-zzzsooo 2975G0

!

Patient Name :- Ms Naseema begum '. age/Sex:29F

Date;- 2 /3/2023 On,q.ttfUl KAMilAJ MD
ULTRASOUND WHOLE ABDOMEN,

Liver is l5cms in midclovicular line. It is isoechoic, nofocal lesion.

or any mass is seen, biliary radicals are normal, margins are smooth

and Regular . portal venules are prominent.

-GB is surgically removed

- Portal vein& CBD are normal in caliber at porta.
- Pancreas is normal in shape , size & appearance.

- Spleen ,s normal, it measures 05 cms in long axis,no focol lesion seen.

- Kidneys RT LT

Shape/Size normal bilaterally

Calculus/HN no calculus , I:[N seen on either side

.

Cortico-medullary dffirentiation Well maintained bilaterally

- Uterus is normal,54x45 mms ,endo*netrial thiclcness is 06 mms ,no

focal lesion seen.NO sac/products seen

- Urinary bladder wall is normal. There is no evidence of calculus is

seen.

- Both adenexae are clear

- No evidence of para- aortic lymphadenopathy seen

- No freefluid seenin POD
- no pleural effision seen on either side.

IMPERSSION:-

i

lmaginingi &

NORMAL STUDY

4
/_ I

UU-*-
Dr. Pardeep Tahlan
M.B.B.S.,M.D. (Radio Diagnosis)

Radiologist & Sonologist

be co-related clinically. Not for Medico Legal Purposes.

sr.rfrq FieiT r

reffi@ kruk
This is only a professional opinion & not the diagnosis. Fi
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KAMBOJ HEART CENTRE AND MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITA'

PATIENT lD : 74A6

PATIENT NAME : Mrs.naseema begam ZT|F

Opposite ESI Hospilal. Railway ROad. Jagadhari, yamunanagar

Summary Report Report time '.

March O2, 2023

03.18 pnr

03:18 pm

PROTOCOL BRUCE

PATIENT HEIGHT : 155 Cm

PATIENT ADD. sadoura

. .FATIENT 
WEIGHT

: screening

:nil \
: sedafitary

72.0A Kg

Ref. By . Not Applicable

( Not Applicable )

OBJECT OF TEST

RISK FACTOR

ACTIVITY

MEDICATION

BRIEF HISTOBY

OTHEFI INVES-tr{GA
'J ... :- t:^: .:

EVt

E

HA

C

FlNAL

u3

uK) " \"
rocardiographv

- sl3si

DR ANUJ KAMBOJ
MBBS,MD,FICC CARDIOLOG Y

NASAN (C) ST-Win Standard 8L.6.4. Unit Ver 0.00

e

lF,!BO-f . ''r,\
rdiology) $l'i$.

DR.
MBBS
PGDADC



KAMBOJ HEART CENTRE AND MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL
Oppogite ESI Hospital, Railway Road, Jagadhari, yamunanagar

Summary Report

.*

03.18 pm

03:18 pm

PATIENT ID , 7406

PATIENT N"AME: Mrs..naseema begam 21lF
Report time

Marsh 02. 2O23

PROaTOCOL : BFIUCE

PATIENT HEIGHT : '155 Cm

PATIENT ADD. . sadoura

..'ir
PATIENT WEIGHT : 72.00 Kg

Ref. By : Not Applicable

{ Not Applicabte )

Stage

T

- 55 rTHft

Speed {Krnph) /

Grade { v; }

HR

$pm

:'
MAX.++F,

R.P.P.

x 1000

t-.i l: I i' r,7, :. i..: i 
- :.:i+j

ii :\:: :::-.-!:t !:!:

(gr1jg d/" oL r'g3

AT

Lev€l I

Stage Comments

: , '.,.1!
''l 

'{ .t.,:..{
$"'t*.

' \'.

DR ANUJ KAMBOJ

NASAN (C) ST-Win Slandard BL 6.4, Unit Ver 0:00

Pre-Ies{

' 
i"tff ,e,&lt1q. 

J.,,.,r,:iit!,i

' .:::'liir"':
{ rejl:l:
lt.

TOTAL EX€fl T'ME
'',t!,1t' 'i .r[t

[/IAX WOflKLOAD DISTANCE CO.IIENED . O.O9 KM

,

MBBS, MO,FICC CARDTOLOG Y

Page 2



KAMBOJ HEART
WEIGHT .72.0A Kg

27tF

CENTRE AND MULTISPECIALTTY HOSPITAL qlPATIENT ID :

PATIENT NAME

PROTOCOL

Cloc&1/Ciock2 :

Speed/Grade .

HR /BP :

7406 HEIGHT. 155 Cm

: Mrs.naseema begam

BRUCE
P re .Test
I)2,: A9 / 0A : O(t

0.00 Kmph/0..00?;

121 h,pm 130/?0

March 02,2023

Report time

os #in, j

03.1B pm

Supine
02: 1 5/0rl: ilO

0.00 Kmph/0.00%
1.21 bpm 1-l0i 8l

Stage R6port

HyperventrIarj.n
02:21 /AA:Li.t
0.00 Kmph/1r.00?
121. n1-.n 1 I,1 ,' 0

t
Wait Fcr lx::rcise.
02:45, r.jO:tlO

0.00 timplL,u 0.00%
120 bpn 130/2C

Exercise Staqe 1

01 : 43 / 01 ;42.

2.70 Kmph/10.00?
1iri9 bpm 130,,?0

Pr':ak Exercr.se
()i:51 i0A:)j
4.00 Kmph/l:.00t
175 bprn 111,1 ?0

I rrg
/00:00
Kmph/0.00%

Pn 1-lc/a0

St:nal
C))121

0.00
t:1 b

I
t
lt

-\l l

rLlL )

V5

t

lr

-."11

:lT Leve 1:,;

a

t,'t,=,:iI.:

';t;"E"t

V5

I

I

1

I
l

I
I

l

I

I

,,, 
1

" j r:,'r31l,,rr

l

I

I

I

l
j

I

I

i

i

;!.::r'i;,i,"
;...;i

u t',t

,

NASAN (C) ST W jn Srafldard BL 6.4. Unir Ver 0.00
100 Hz



, ii !irH@Fr4. nr! ilr<!"ra{ilr

PATIENT ID :

PATIENT NAME

PHOTOCOL

tJ

Ctockl/Clock2
Speed/6rade

HFI/BP :

7406 HEIGHT: 155Cm WEIGHT

: Mrs.naseema begam 27lF

: BRUEE
Reccve ry
00:41./00:40
0,00 rrmph/0.0!.?
153 i-rpm 130180

( c) . 116)

KAMBOJ HEART CENTRE AND MULTISPECIALITY HOSP.ITAL
72 00 Kg

Stage Report

''i1,' '

.F
03:18 pfi'

03:18 prn

1offm/my,25rnirrsec

NASAN (C) $T-Win Slandard"Bl 6.4, Unit Ver 0.00Pagezl2

\ tr

100 Hz



FATiENT lD : 7406 HEIGHT : 155 Cm WEIGHT

PATIENT NAME : Mrs.naseerna begam 27lF

Protocol :BHUCE
1

Total Exercise Time . 1

KAMBOJ HEART CENTHE AND MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL
72.0A Kg

Selected Median Report

Max HB . 176 bpm (91.19 "/" oI 193 bpmf

March 02, 2023

Report time

.t,
OS:t€''Jm

03:i B pm

Max. BP:-130180 mm/Hg

bpm

80

BAS

EXE

O0:0

tzl

I.J('

LINE rirraxl-sr P

ISE EX

00:1

t/3
'r 30

END

NEC

00:

130

BASELINE

EXERCISE

00:05

121 bpm
'130 i 80

MAX-ST

EXERCISE

A1.42

160 bpnr
'130 / 80

PEAK

EXERCISE

00:1 3

17! bprn

130/80

Max. Workload :4.80

END OF

RECOVERY

00:40

153 bpm

130/80

. ExEFtrlsE

, 01 .4?.

l6Ol.bpm

130/80
bpm

80

bpm

80

I

(0.61 )

(0.32i

'ltl

{1+j

{:

{js:}41

V1

i*0.32)

(-CI.24)

V1

{-0.55)

(-0.64)

NASAN (C) ST'Win S{ilnddrd BL 6..4, Unit Ver 0.0o

'r3ffi r

(0 3arii
(.o egl I



FATIENT lD : 7406 HEIGHT : 155 Cr"n WEIGHT

PATIENT NAME : Mrs.naseema begam 27lf

BASE STAGE

STAGE:

'" 
"1i'1

KAMBOJ HEART CENTfiE AND MULTiSPECIALITY HOSPITAL
72.00 Ka I

Brief Summary Reperl
March 02, 2023

Heport time :

Supine

00:O5

Exercise Stage t

01'.42

121 bpm

130 / 8.0

160 bpm

130 / 80

MAX

O.OO METS

1.OO METS

80 ms P0stJ

80 ms Post J

PEOTOCOL

BRUCE

EASE

w,25.rfin'Vsec I , I

NASAN (C) ST-Win Standard BL 6.4. Unil Ver 0.00

. iir {'c I l}
10.24)

I

I

SASE

100 Hz
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PATIENT lD : 7406 HEIGHT : 155 Cm

PATIENT NAME : Mrs.naseema begam

FROTOGOL : BRUCE
'3

I (1omm/mv)

ST Level (mm)

KAI\NBOJ

WEIGHT :72.00 Kg

z//r

HEART CENTRE

ll (10mn/mv)

ST Level (mm)

AND MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAI-
I

Trend Repon

,,
,)t

03:1 B pnfMarch 02, 2023

Report time 03:18 pm 
]

lll (1Ornm/mv)

ST Level {mm)

4

I

0

;Q

rt8*

4l
i

I

-.1
.1

I

I

i

o1
I

j

z-i

j, .l.,]
-4

I

j

rl

_1,

2'

0

;

-4,

4

Z

o

,T1ryrp ili1.in)

Time (min)

I,t
i: r!1 lt:tt:': r-ll',ll.i

ul

2

0

-2

-4

'.'dt
:..r.
I trne lmlni'j".i

S'-*.
,, \.,..

NASAN (C) ST-Win Stand'ard BL 6.4; Unil Vei 0.00

4r

a

0

-4

fime {min)

Page 2



KAIXBOJ HEART CENTRE AND
72.0A Rg

MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL
PATIENT ID :

PATIENT NAME

PROTOCCL

Sr levri_s

ST'Table.s March 0i2,2023

Report time

+

o&ia p,
03:1B prl

t

AVL aVF. Phase

Pre-Test

S,.yoinb

Standinq

HyperVentiiation

Wait For Exercise

Exercisq Stage 1

Peak Exercise

Recovery

I

u.o

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.5

nq
n2

1.1

il

-0.1

-0.1

-0.2

-0.3

-0.3

-1.0

-l I

0.0

lil

-u.o

-0.6

- U.f)

-U.t)

-1 A

- t.5
.1.2

AVR

0.3

-0.3

-0.3

-0.3

-0.2

0.3

4.4

:4.7

0.5

tl h

ntr

ntr

0.5

1.'1

0.9

1.1

,04

-4.4

-04

-0.4

-ti.3

-1.4

-1 .4

-0.5

V1

-0.3

-0.3

-0.3

-0.4

-4.4

-0.9

-0.9

-nq

v2

-4.7

-0.7

_na

-4.7

,0.8

-0.8

-4.2

V3

-0.4

-Q.4

-0.4

.4.4 '

-0.5

-0.8

-na

-0.1

V4

-u-z

-n,9

-u.t

-0.2

-0.3

-0.6

-0,1

V5

-0.3

-0.1

-0.2

n,
ntr

ntr

-0.1

V6

u.i

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

-u.z

-8.4

0.2 .

7406 HEIGHT: 155 Cm WE|GHT

: Mrs.naseema begarn 27 lF

',{-.,lii;

ST

i :;:::::i!,jU
l.;L;':a!- 

t::/: 
: 
:; 4' .,

, ' f8,€'.
,.!+:.i,;:,' ,..1

Supine' ", , L,

Standlng 
*tl "t

HyperVenfitation

Wait For Exercise

Exercise Stage 1

Peak Exercise

Recovery

02
n,

-u. I

nc

nn

1.0

.i!.1..t 
.a

"'t&a

U.,J

a.2

0.2

0.3

u.o
1q
t-L

';6,e!'.

-u.t

-a.2

-0.3

-Q.2

-U.Z

-0.6

-0,s

'0:8
-0.6

.o.7

-1.0
lt-t.t

lo

'*.+

0.4
nc.

4.2

0.6

4.2

0.1

lg
l

-s.2

-0.2

.0.2

4.2

U.J

0.5

.ff:2

0.3

-0.2

-0.3

-1.0

-0.6

:o2
-s.3

,8.2

v./
o.4

0-8

fl.0
-0.2

o.E

0:8

0.9

s.$

-0.1

0,8

o.8

1.0

i0,€r,'
:

0.g
.ln-\

'rfl,2,,'

s.9,\!
't.0

'1.0

NASAN (C) ST-Win Standaid BL 6.4, Unir Ver 0.00


